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Week 1
     

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:39 p Sharks Released Kyle Boller BAL QB Owner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  6:39 p Sharks Acquired Jon Kitna DAL QB Owner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  7:16 p Huskers Released Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  7:16 p Huskers Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Owner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  7:42 p Bears Released D.J. Hackett CAR WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 5 2008  7:42 p Bears Acquired Josh Morgan SFO WR Commissioner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  6:47 a Piranhas Released Greg Spires OAK DL Owner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  6:47 a Piranhas Released Bryant Young SFO DL Owner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  6:47 a Piranhas Released Dave Rayner WAS K Owner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  6:47 a Piranhas Acquired Jevon Kearse TEN DL Owner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  6:47 a Piranhas Acquired Brandon Coutu SEA K Owner

Sun., Sep 7 2008  6:47 a Piranhas Acquired Shaun Ellis NYJ DL Owner

     
Mon., Sep 1 2008  11:09 a Bengals Acquired Dolphins Acquired Trade

Bryant Johnson, WR Jerry Porter, WR

Buster Davis, WR

Mon., Sep 1 2008  11:01 a Mustangs Acquired Bengals Acquired Trade

2009 Draft, Rnd 1 Brandon Stokley, WR

Earnest Graham, RB

Derek Hagan, WR

Chevis Jackson, DB

Tue., Aug 5 2008  6:17 p Bears Acquired Dolphins Acquired Trade

New England Patriots, Def/ST Tennessee Titans, Def/ST

2008 Draft Rnd 2 Pick 16

Mon., Mar 17 2008  3:50 p Wolfpack Acquired Gladiators Acquired Trade

Philip Rivers, QB Terry Glenn, WR

2008 Draft Rnd 1 Pick 7 Vince Young, QB

2008 Draft Rnd 2 Pick 2

Tue., Mar 4 2008  12:34 p Bears Acquired Dolphins Acquired Trade

Lance Briggs, LB Marcus Trufant, DB

     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 9 2008  7:41 a Gladiators Released Kellen Clemens NYJ QB Owner

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:13 p Bears Released Jamaal Anderson ATL DL Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:13 p Bears Acquired Kyle Orton CHI QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:13 p Gladiators Acquired Kerry Collins TEN QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:13 p Jets Acquired Anthony Fasano MIA TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:13 p Jets Released Leonard Pope ARI TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:13 p Jets Acquired Phillip Buchanon TAM DB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:13 p Jets Released Tramon Williams GNB DB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:13 p Wolfpack Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:13 p Wolfpack Placed on IR Nate Burleson SEA WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 9 2008  10:29 p Bears Placed on IR Tom Brady NWE QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 10 2008  10:30 p Sharks Acquired Brian Griese TAM QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  10:30 p Bears Acquired Matt Cassel KAN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  10:30 p Bears Released Kyle Orton CHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  10:30 p Bears Acquired Tedy Bruschi NWE LB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  10:30 p Wolfpack Acquired Ashley Lelie OAK WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 10 2008  10:30 p Wolfpack Placed on IR Chris Brown HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:08 p Jets Acquired David Patten NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 11 2008  10:08 p Jets Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:19 p Dolphins Acquired Jon Beason CAR LB Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:20 p Dolphins Acquired Chris Gamble CAR DB Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:23 p Bengals Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:24 p Bengals Released Alex Smith SFO QB Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:27 p Bengals Acquired Clark Haggans ARI LB Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:28 p Bengals Acquired Yeremiah Bell MIA DB Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:31 p Mustangs Acquired Albert Haynesworth WAS DL Owner

Fri., Sep 12 2008  8:32 p Mustangs Acquired Channing Crowder MIA LB Owner
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Tue., Sep 9 2008  7:40 a Sharks Acquired Gladiators Acquired Trade

Norv Turner, Head Coach John Harbaugh, Head Coach

Joe Flacco, QB

     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 16 2008  11:26 a Jets Released Kevin Jones CHI RB Owner

Tue., Sep 16 2008  11:27 a Jets Released Jerome Simpson CIN WR Owner

Tue., Sep 16 2008  11:48 a Jets Released Leodis McKelvin BUF DB Owner

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Jets Acquired Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Jets Acquired Tim Hightower ARI RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Dolphins Acquired Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Dolphins Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Indians Acquired Kyle Orton CHI QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Indians Released Shaun Hill SFO QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Indians Acquired Tony Scheffler DEN TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Indians Released Darcy Johnson NYG TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Purple Knights Acquired Matt Prater DEN K Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Purple Knights Released Josh Scobee JAC K Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Huskers Acquired Matt Jones JAC WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Huskers Released Kenny Watson CIN RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Huskers Acquired Jay Feely NYJ K Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Huskers Released Lawrence Tynes NYG K Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 16 2008  10:10 p Jets Acquired Josh Wilson SEA DB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  10:22 p Bears Acquired Brian Witherspoon JAC DB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  10:22 p Bears Released Benjamin Watson NWE TE Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  10:22 p Bears Acquired Danieal Manning CHI DB Waiver Wire

Wed., Sep 17 2008  10:22 p Bears Released George Wilson BUF DB Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 19 2008  8:49 p Dolphins Released Ryan Grant GNB RB Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  8:49 p Dolphins Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:44 p Jets Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:44 p Jets Acquired Ryan Grant GNB RB Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:50 p Piranhas Released Brandon Coutu SEA K Owner

Fri., Sep 19 2008  9:50 p Piranhas Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Owner

     
Week 4
     

Tue., Sep 23 2008  10:12 p Dolphins Acquired Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 23 2008  10:12 p Dolphins Released Sammy Morris NWE RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 23 2008  10:12 p Dolphins Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 23 2008  10:12 p Dolphins Released Dante Hall STL WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 23 2008  10:12 p Bears Acquired Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 23 2008  10:12 p Bears Released Josh Morgan SFO WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  10:08 p Bears Acquired Cortland Finnegan TEN DB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  10:08 p Bears Released Roderick Hood ARI DB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  10:08 p Bears Acquired Fred Robbins NYG DL Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 25 2008  10:08 p Bears Released Jarvis Green NWE DL Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 26 2008  8:58 p Bears Released Tedy Bruschi NWE LB Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  8:58 p Bears Acquired Bertrand Berry ARI DL Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:31 p Bears Released Bertrand Berry ARI DL Owner

Fri., Sep 26 2008  9:31 p Bears Acquired Cullen Jenkins GNB DL Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  10:41 a Piranhas Released Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  10:41 a Piranhas Acquired Gus Frerotte MIN QB Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  9:20 p Dolphins Released Tim Crowder DEN DL Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  9:20 p Dolphins Released Clifton Ryan STL DL Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  9:20 p Dolphins Acquired Jeremiah Ratliff DAL DL Owner

Sat., Sep 27 2008  9:20 p Dolphins Acquired Phillip Merling MIA DL Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:07 p Dolphins Released Adalius Thomas NWE LB Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:07 p Dolphins Acquired Bertrand Berry ARI DL Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:09 p Dolphins Released Randy McMichael STL TE Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:09 p Dolphins Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:15 p Dolphins Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:15 p Dolphins Acquired Johnnie Lee Higgins OAK WR Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:22 p Dolphins Released Marcus Trufant SEA DB Owner
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Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:22 p Dolphins Acquired Bryant McFadden PIT DB Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:23 p Dolphins Released Rocky McIntosh WAS LB Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:23 p Dolphins Acquired Adalius Thomas NWE LB Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:25 p Dolphins Released Bertrand Berry ARI DL Owner

Sun., Sep 28 2008  12:25 p Dolphins Acquired Ryan Denney BUF DL Owner

     
Week 5
     

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:12 p Dolphins Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:12 p Dolphins Released Fred Taylor NWE RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:12 p Bengals Acquired Rudi Johnson DET RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:12 p Bengals Released Chester Taylor MIN RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:12 p Bengals Acquired Lance Moore NOR WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:12 p Bengals Released Malcolm Kelly WAS WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:12 p Dolphins Acquired Deuce McAllister NOR RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Sep 30 2008  10:12 p Dolphins Released Brandon Jackson GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:07 p Huskers Acquired Jim Haslett STL Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:07 p Huskers Released Scott Linehan --- Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:07 p Indians Acquired Chris Gocong PHI LB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 2 2008  10:07 p Indians Placed on IR Dan Connor CAR LB Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:25 a Mustangs Placed on IR Al Harris GNB DB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:25 a Mustangs Acquired Chris Houston ATL DB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:29 a Mustangs Released Ty Law NYJ DB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:29 a Mustangs Acquired Jermaine Phillips TAM DB Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:43 a Bengals Released Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:43 a Bengals Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:45 a Bengals Released Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

Fri., Oct 3 2008  10:45 a Bengals Acquired Greg Camarillo MIA WR Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  8:36 p Jets Released Ronald Curry OAK WR Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  8:36 p Jets Acquired Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  9:54 p Purple Knights Released Ernest Wilford MIA WR Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  9:54 p Purple Knights Acquired Parys Haralson SFO LB Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  9:55 p Purple Knights Released Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  9:55 p Purple Knights Acquired Jabari Greer BUF DB Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  9:59 p Indians Released Reggie Nelson JAC DB Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  9:59 p Indians Acquired Antoine Cason SDG DB Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  10:06 p Huskers Acquired Paul Posluszny BUF LB Owner

Sat., Oct 4 2008  10:06 p Huskers Placed on IR Bo Ruud NWE LB Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  9:09 a Piranhas Placed on IR Rashard Mendenhall PIT RB Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  9:09 a Piranhas Acquired Craig Terrill SEA DL Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  10:19 a Underdawgs Released Ricky Manning Jr. STL DB Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  10:19 a Underdawgs Released Willie McGinest CLE LB Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  10:19 a Underdawgs Acquired Hunter Hillenmeyer CHI LB Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  10:19 a Underdawgs Acquired Leodis McKelvin BUF DB Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  10:22 a Underdawgs Released Roydell Williams TEN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  10:22 a Underdawgs Acquired Jyles Tucker SDG LB Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  10:31 a Bears Released Cullen Jenkins GNB DL Commissioner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  10:31 a Bears Acquired Kevin O'Connell NWE QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  12:03 p Piranhas Released Sammy Knight NYG DB Owner

Sun., Oct 5 2008  12:03 p Piranhas Acquired Ashton Youboty BUF DB Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 7 2008  10:12 p Bears Released Jabar Gaffney DEN WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 7 2008  10:12 p Bears Acquired Dan Klecko PHI DL Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  10:09 p Indians Acquired Tom Cable OAK Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 9 2008  10:09 p Indians Released Herman Edwards KAN Head CoachWaiver Wire

Fri., Oct 10 2008  7:29 a Bears Released Jacob Hester SDG RB Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  7:29 a Bears Acquired Steve Breaston ARI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  7:29 p Bengals Released Martin Gramatica NOR K Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  7:29 p Bengals Acquired Taylor Mehlhaff NOR K Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:27 p Bears Released Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Owner

Fri., Oct 10 2008  9:27 p Bears Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  7:08 a Piranhas Released Ashton Youboty BUF DB Owner
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Sun., Oct 12 2008  7:08 a Piranhas Acquired Kevin Dockery NYG DB Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  10:40 a Dolphins Released Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  10:40 a Dolphins Acquired Ryan Torain DEN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  10:42 a Bengals Released Laurence Maroney NWE RB Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  10:42 a Bengals Acquired Deuce McAllister NOR RB Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  12:03 p Jets Released David Patten NOR WR Owner

Sun., Oct 12 2008  12:03 p Jets Acquired Ike Hilliard TAM WR Owner

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:11 p Gladiators Released Ray Rice BAL RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:11 p Gladiators Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:11 p Bears Released Kevin O'Connell NWE QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:11 p Bears Acquired Warrick Dunn TAM RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:11 p Bears Released Kevin Faulk NWE RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:12 p Bears Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:12 p Jets Acquired Brad Johnson DAL QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:12 p Jets Released Mike Peterson JAC LB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:12 p Wolfpack Acquired Kenny Peterson DEN DL Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:12 p Wolfpack Released Renaldo Wynn NYG DL Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:12 p Wolfpack Acquired Bertrand Berry ARI DL Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 14 2008  10:12 p Wolfpack Released Melvin Oliver SFO DL Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  10:24 p Indians Acquired Dominic Rhodes IND RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  10:24 p Indians Released Brian Leonard STL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  10:24 p Indians Acquired Herman Edwards KAN Head CoachWaiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  10:24 p Indians Released Tom Cable OAK Head CoachWaiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  10:24 p Indians Acquired Takeo Spikes SFO LB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 15 2008  10:24 p Indians Released E.J. Henderson MIN LB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:48 a Indians Released Paul Spicer JAC DL Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:48 a Indians Placed on IR Mike Hart IND RB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:48 a Indians Acquired Sammy Morris NWE RB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:48 a Indians Acquired Leonard Little STL DL Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:51 a Indians Released Chris Gocong PHI LB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:51 a Indians Released Mike Hart IND RB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:51 a Indians Acquired Keith Rivers CIN LB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:54 a Indians Released Kevin Curtis PHI WR Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  7:54 a Indians Acquired Nedu Ndukwe CIN DB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  11:22 a Jets Released Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  11:24 a Jets Acquired Donnie Avery STL WR Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  9:33 p Huskers Released Bo Ruud NWE LB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  9:33 p Huskers Released Rock Cartwright WAS RB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  9:33 p Huskers Acquired Kevin Faulk NWE RB Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  9:50 p Huskers Released Jovan Haye TAM DL Owner

Sat., Oct 18 2008  9:50 p Huskers Acquired Mike Brown CHI DB Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  11:42 a Piranhas Released Craig Terrill SEA DL Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  11:42 a Piranhas Acquired Derrick Ward NYG RB Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  12:00 p Bengals Released Rudi Johnson DET RB Owner

Sun., Oct 19 2008  12:00 p Bengals Acquired Cedric Benson CIN RB Owner

     
Week 8
     

Tue., Oct 21 2008  10:12 p Purple Knights Acquired Mewelde Moore PIT RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 21 2008  10:12 p Purple Knights Released Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  10:23 p Bears Acquired Lawrence Timmons PIT LB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  10:23 p Bears Released Chad Greenway MIN LB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  10:23 p Bears Released Danieal Manning CHI DB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  10:23 p Bears Acquired Akin Ayodele MIA LB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  10:24 p Bears Released Brandon Stokley DEN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 22 2008  10:24 p Bears Acquired Justin Smith SFO DL Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  10:09 p Huskers Acquired Johnathan Joseph CIN DB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  10:09 p Huskers Released Mike Brown CHI DB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  10:09 p Huskers Acquired Michael Griffin TEN DB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 23 2008  10:09 p Huskers Released Dawan Landry BAL DB Waiver Wire

Sat., Oct 25 2008  4:59 p Dolphins Released Miles Austin DAL WR Owner
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Sat., Oct 25 2008  4:59 p Dolphins Released Jerry Porter JAC WR Owner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  4:59 p Dolphins Acquired Antonio Bryant TAM WR Owner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  4:59 p Dolphins Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  5:05 p Dolphins Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Owner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  5:05 p Dolphins Acquired Patrick Cobbs MIA RB Owner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  5:08 p Dolphins Released Mike Nolan --- Head CoachOwner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  5:08 p Dolphins Acquired Mike Singletary SFO Head CoachOwner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  5:31 p Woodchucks Released Lane Kiffin --- Head CoachCommissioner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  5:31 p Woodchucks Acquired Tom Cable OAK Head CoachCommissioner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  8:52 p Purple Knights Released Dre' Bly DEN DB Owner

Sat., Oct 25 2008  8:52 p Purple Knights Acquired David Barrett NYJ DB Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  9:51 a Piranhas Released Chris Perry CIN RB Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  9:51 a Piranhas Acquired BenJarvus Green-Ellis NWE RB Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  9:57 a Piranhas Released Andre Caldwell CIN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  9:57 a Piranhas Acquired Jerry Porter JAC WR Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  9:59 a Piranhas Released Todd Heap BAL TE Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  9:59 a Piranhas Released Keary Colbert DET WR Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  9:59 a Piranhas Acquired Chansi Stuckey NYJ WR Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  9:59 a Piranhas Acquired Visanthe Shiancoe MIN TE Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:45 a Dolphins Released Jeremiah Ratliff DAL DL Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  11:45 a Dolphins Acquired Trevor Scott OAK DL Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  7:15 p Jets Released Robert Meachem NOR WR Owner

Sun., Oct 26 2008  7:15 p Jets Acquired Brandon Lloyd CHI WR Owner

     
Week 9
     

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:11 p Wolfpack Released Mike Nugent NYJ K Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:11 p Wolfpack Acquired Connor Barth KAN K Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:11 p Bears Acquired Brandon Flowers KAN DB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:11 p Bears Released Justin Smith SFO DL Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:11 p Cowboys Acquired Tyler Thigpen KAN QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:11 p Cowboys Released Josh McCown CAR QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:11 p Bears Acquired Chad Greenway MIN LB Waiver Wire

Tue., Oct 28 2008  10:11 p Bears Released Akin Ayodele MIA LB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 29 2008  10:22 p Cougars Acquired Ray Rice BAL RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 29 2008  10:22 p Cougars Released Tatum Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 29 2008  10:22 p Cowboys Acquired Quintin Mikell PHI DB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 29 2008  10:22 p Cowboys Released Michael Boulware MIN DB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 29 2008  10:22 p Cowboys Acquired Kevin Payne CHI DB Waiver Wire

Wed., Oct 29 2008  10:22 p Cowboys Released Roy Williams DAL DB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  10:07 p Bengals Acquired Seneca Wallace SEA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 30 2008  10:07 p Bengals Released J.T. O'Sullivan SFO QB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 1 2008  10:25 p Cougars Released Joey Galloway TAM WR Owner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  10:25 p Cougars Released Kevin Kolb PHI QB Owner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  10:25 p Cougars Acquired Miles Austin DAL WR Owner

Sat., Nov 1 2008  10:25 p Cougars Acquired Jacoby Jones HOU WR Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:09 a Dolphins Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:09 a Dolphins Acquired Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:14 a Dolphins Released Shawn Springs WAS DB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:14 a Dolphins Released Bryant McFadden PIT DB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:14 a Dolphins Released Chris Gamble CAR DB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:14 a Dolphins Acquired Brandon Meriweather NWE DB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:14 a Dolphins Acquired Aaron Rouse GNB DB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:14 a Dolphins Acquired Zackary Bowman CHI DB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:16 a Dolphins Released Zackary Bowman CHI DB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  10:16 a Dolphins Acquired Will Allen MIA DB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  12:19 p Dolphins Released Patrick Cobbs MIA RB Owner

Sun., Nov 2 2008  12:19 p Dolphins Acquired Ryan Torain DEN RB Owner

     
Week 10
     

Tue., Nov 4 2008  10:46 p Bears Acquired Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 4 2008  10:46 p Bears Released Warrick Dunn TAM RB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 4 2008  10:46 p Underdawgs Acquired Rashied Davis CHI WR Waiver Wire



OUR FAT CATS F.F.L.
www.rtsports.com

2008 Transactions

02-Mar-2009 07:28 AM Eastern

Copyright (c) 2008  RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Tue., Nov 4 2008  10:46 p Underdawgs Released Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 4 2008  10:46 p Purple Knights Acquired Byron Leftwich PIT QB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 4 2008  10:46 p Purple Knights Released Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 4 2008  10:46 p Underdawgs Released Limas Sweed PIT WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 4 2008  10:46 p Underdawgs Acquired Mark Bradley KAN WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  10:29 p Cowboys Acquired J.J. Arrington ARI RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 5 2008  10:29 p Cowboys Released Vernand Morency GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 6 2008  8:47 p Indians Released Terence Newman DAL DB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 6 2008  8:47 p Indians Acquired Chris Hope TEN DB Commissioner

Fri., Nov 7 2008  6:00 p Dolphins Released Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Owner

Fri., Nov 7 2008  6:04 p Mustangs Acquired Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Fri., Nov 7 2008  6:58 p Dolphins Released Matt Schaub HOU QB Owner

Fri., Nov 7 2008  6:58 p Dolphins Acquired Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Owner

Fri., Nov 7 2008  7:00 p Dolphins Released Chris McAlister BAL DB Owner

Fri., Nov 7 2008  7:00 p Dolphins Acquired Chris Gamble CAR DB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:02 a Huskers Released Sam Madison NYG DB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:02 a Huskers Released Tully Banta-Cain NWE LB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:02 a Huskers Acquired Bryan Thomas NYJ LB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:02 a Huskers Acquired Antrel Rolle ARI DB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:15 a Indians Released Justin Miller OAK DB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:15 a Indians Placed on IR Keith Rivers CIN LB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:15 a Indians Acquired Chris Gocong PHI LB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:15 a Indians Acquired Kevin Boss NYG TE Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:21 a Indians Released Tony Scheffler DEN TE Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  10:21 a Indians Acquired Tramon Williams GNB DB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  1:51 p Jets Released Brad Johnson DAL QB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  1:51 p Jets Acquired Andrew Walter OAK QB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  1:53 p Jets Released Phillip Buchanon TAM DB Owner

Sat., Nov 8 2008  1:53 p Jets Acquired Justin Miller OAK DB Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  2:49 a Sharks Released Jon Kitna DAL QB Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  2:49 a Sharks Acquired Daunte Culpepper DET QB Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  7:07 a Piranhas Released Kevin Dockery NYG DB Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  7:07 a Piranhas Acquired Corey Webster NYG DB Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  12:12 p Dolphins Released Johnnie Lee Higgins OAK WR Owner

Sun., Nov 9 2008  12:12 p Dolphins Acquired David Anderson HOU WR Owner

     
Fri., Nov 7 2008  6:01 p Mustangs Acquired Dolphins Acquired Trade

Lee Evans, WR Matt Schaub, QB

Trent Edwards, QB Maurice Jones-Drew, RB

James Hardy, WR

2009 Draft, Rnd 1

     
Week 11
     

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:09 p Bears Acquired Erik Coleman ATL DB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:09 p Bears Released Brian Witherspoon JAC DB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:10 p Bears Acquired Darren Howard PHI DL Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:10 p Bears Released Fred Robbins NYG DL Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:10 p Bears Acquired Omar Gaither PHI LB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:10 p Bears Released Lawrence Timmons PIT LB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:10 p Bears Acquired Malcom Floyd SDG WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 11 2008  10:10 p Bears Released Jamaal Charles KAN RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:36 a Dolphins Released Ryan Torain DEN RB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:36 a Dolphins Acquired Tatum Bell DEN RB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:40 a Bengals Released Taylor Mehlhaff NOR K Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:40 a Bengals Acquired Nick Novak KAN K Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:40 a Bengals Released Cedric Benson CIN RB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:40 a Bengals Acquired Chester Taylor MIN RB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:42 a Bengals Released Deshea Townsend PIT DB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:42 a Bengals Acquired Phillip Buchanon TAM DB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:43 a Bengals Released Seneca Wallace SEA QB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:43 a Bengals Acquired Shaun Hill SFO QB Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:45 a Bengals Released Bryant Johnson SFO WR Owner
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Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:45 a Bengals Acquired Josh Morgan SFO WR Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:45 a Bengals Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:45 a Bengals Acquired Koren Robinson SEA WR Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:55 a Bengals Released Josh Morgan SFO WR Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  9:55 a Bengals Acquired Todd Heap BAL TE Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  2:46 p Dolphins Released David Anderson HOU WR Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  2:46 p Dolphins Acquired Justin Gage TEN WR Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  2:47 p Dolphins Released Amani Toomer NYG WR Owner

Sat., Nov 15 2008  2:47 p Dolphins Acquired Daniel Graham DEN TE Owner

Sun., Nov 16 2008  6:47 a Piranhas Released Jerry Porter JAC WR Owner

Sun., Nov 16 2008  6:47 a Piranhas Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Owner

Sun., Nov 16 2008  7:47 a Bengals Released Koren Robinson SEA WR Owner

Sun., Nov 16 2008  7:47 a Bengals Acquired Shaun McDonald DET WR Owner

Sun., Nov 16 2008  12:24 p Cougars Released Mike McKenzie NOR DB Owner

Sun., Nov 16 2008  12:24 p Cougars Acquired Pisa Tinoisamoa STL LB Owner

     
Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 19 2008  10:19 p Jets Acquired Stewart Bradley PHI LB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 19 2008  10:19 p Jets Released Nick Barnett GNB LB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 21 2008  2:05 p Dolphins Released Tatum Bell DEN RB Owner

Fri., Nov 21 2008  2:05 p Dolphins Acquired Peyton Hillis DEN RB Owner

Fri., Nov 21 2008  2:07 p Bengals Released Earnest Graham TAM RB Owner

Fri., Nov 21 2008  2:07 p Bengals Acquired Warrick Dunn TAM RB Owner

Sat., Nov 22 2008  8:42 a Jets Released Justin Miller OAK DB Owner

Sat., Nov 22 2008  8:42 a Jets Acquired Brian Witherspoon JAC DB Owner

Sat., Nov 22 2008  12:17 p Bears Placed on IR Patrick Kerney SEA DL Commissioner

Sat., Nov 22 2008  12:17 p Bears Released Malcom Floyd SDG WR Commissioner

Sat., Nov 22 2008  12:17 p Bears Acquired Zach Miller OAK TE Commissioner

Sat., Nov 22 2008  12:17 p Bears Acquired Jeremiah Ratliff DAL DL Commissioner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  10:24 a Dolphins Released Trevor Scott OAK DL Owner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  10:24 a Dolphins Acquired Charles Johnson CAR DL Owner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  10:26 a Dolphins Released Adalius Thomas NWE LB Owner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  10:26 a Dolphins Acquired Thomas Davis CAR LB Owner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  12:53 p Bears Released Dan Klecko PHI DL Commissioner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  12:53 p Bears Acquired Carnell Williams TAM RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  1:04 p Bears Released Ed Reed BAL DB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  1:04 p Bears Acquired Danieal Manning CHI DB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  7:05 p Purple Knights Released Adam Jones DAL DB Owner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  7:05 p Purple Knights Acquired Melvin Bullitt IND DB Owner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  7:07 p Purple Knights Placed on IR Boss Bailey DEN LB Owner

Sun., Nov 23 2008  7:07 p Purple Knights Acquired Scott Fujita NOR LB Owner

Mon., Nov 24 2008  3:26 p Mustangs Taken off IR Al Harris GNB DB Owner

Mon., Nov 24 2008  3:26 p Mustangs Placed on IR Charles Grant NOR DL Owner

     
Week 13
     

Tue., Nov 25 2008  10:08 p Bengals Acquired Davone Bess MIA WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 25 2008  10:08 p Bengals Released Greg Camarillo MIA WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 25 2008  10:08 p Bengals Acquired Amani Toomer NYG WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 25 2008  10:08 p Bengals Released Shaun McDonald DET WR Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 25 2008  10:08 p Mustangs Acquired Ed Reed BAL DB Waiver Wire

Tue., Nov 25 2008  10:08 p Mustangs Released Jermaine Phillips TAM DB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 27 2008  2:28 p Mustangs Released Fred Jackson BUF RB Owner

Sun., Nov 30 2008  12:02 p Bengals Released Chester Taylor MIN RB Owner

Sun., Nov 30 2008  12:02 p Bengals Acquired Le'Ron McClain BAL RB Owner

     
Week 14
     

Tue., Dec 2 2008  10:09 p Jets Acquired Jacob Ford TEN DL Waiver Wire

Tue., Dec 2 2008  10:09 p Jets Released Andrew Walter OAK QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 3 2008  10:24 p Bears Released Brandon Flowers KAN DB Commissioner

Wed., Dec 3 2008  10:24 p Bears Acquired Eric Weddle SDG DB Commissioner

Fri., Dec 5 2008  4:50 p Dolphins Released Sage Rosenfels MIN QB Owner



OUR FAT CATS F.F.L.
www.rtsports.com

2008 Transactions

02-Mar-2009 07:28 AM Eastern

Copyright (c) 2008  RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Fri., Dec 5 2008  4:50 p Dolphins Acquired Matt Schaub HOU QB Owner

Fri., Dec 5 2008  4:55 p Bengals Released Nick Novak KAN K Owner

Fri., Dec 5 2008  4:55 p Bengals Acquired Martin Gramatica NOR K Owner

Fri., Dec 5 2008  4:56 p Bengals Released Martin Gramatica NOR K Owner

Fri., Dec 5 2008  4:56 p Bengals Acquired Garrett Hartley NOR K Owner

Sun., Dec 7 2008  10:21 a Indians Placed on IR Rashean Mathis JAC DB Owner

Sun., Dec 7 2008  10:21 a Indians Acquired Brandon Flowers KAN DB Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Tue., Dec 9 2008  10:08 p Mustangs Acquired Tashard Choice DAL RB Waiver Wire

Sat., Dec 13 2008  6:25 a Piranhas Released Gus Frerotte MIN QB Owner

Sat., Dec 13 2008  6:25 a Piranhas Acquired Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Owner

Sat., Dec 13 2008  4:22 p Dolphins Placed on IR Peyton Hillis DEN RB Owner

Sat., Dec 13 2008  4:23 p Dolphins Acquired Earnest Graham TAM RB Owner

Sat., Dec 13 2008  4:23 p Dolphins Placed on IR Earnest Graham TAM RB Owner

Sat., Dec 13 2008  4:27 p Dolphins Acquired Ryan Torain DEN RB Owner

Sat., Dec 13 2008  4:28 p Dolphins Placed on IR Ryan Torain DEN RB Owner

Sat., Dec 13 2008  4:29 p Dolphins Acquired Jerome Harrison CLE RB Owner

Sat., Dec 13 2008  4:37 p Dolphins Released Daniel Graham DEN TE Owner

Sat., Dec 13 2008  4:37 p Dolphins Acquired Harry Douglas ATL WR Owner

Sun., Dec 14 2008  12:57 p Dolphins Released Brandon Stokley DEN WR Owner

Sun., Dec 14 2008  12:57 p Dolphins Acquired Bryant Johnson SFO WR Owner

Mon., Dec 15 2008  8:11 p Bears Released Erik Coleman ATL DB Commissioner

Mon., Dec 15 2008  8:11 p Bears Acquired Justin Miller OAK DB Commissioner

     
Playoff Week 2
     

Thu., Dec 18 2008  9:59 a Jets Placed on IR Reggie Bush NOR RB Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:10 p Dolphins Released Bryant Johnson SFO WR Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:10 p Dolphins Acquired Andre Caldwell CIN WR Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:15 p Dolphins Released Ryan Denney BUF DL Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:15 p Dolphins Acquired Justin Smith SFO DL Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:17 p Dolphins Placed on IR James Hardy BUF WR Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:17 p Dolphins Acquired Jerheme Urban ARI WR Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:23 p Dolphins Released Jerome Harrison CLE RB Owner

Sun., Dec 21 2008  12:23 p Dolphins Acquired P.J. Pope DEN RB Owner

     
Playoff Week 3
     

Sat., Dec 27 2008  5:05 p Indians Released Travis LaBoy ARI DL Owner

Sat., Dec 27 2008  5:05 p Indians Released Roscoe Parrish BUF WR Owner

Sat., Dec 27 2008  5:05 p Indians Acquired Jamie Winborn DEN LB Owner

Sat., Dec 27 2008  5:05 p Indians Acquired Johnnie Lee Higgins OAK WR Owner

     
Offseason
     

Wed., Jan 7 2009  4:37 p Wolfpack Released Chris Baker NWE TE Owner

Wed., Jan 7 2009  4:37 p Wolfpack Released Ashley Lelie OAK WR Owner

Wed., Jan 7 2009  4:37 p Wolfpack Released Julius Jones SEA RB Owner

Wed., Jan 7 2009  4:40 p Wolfpack Released Chris Brown HOU RB Owner

     


